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13 WOG Grudzigdz - Bialy Bor
Wyniki OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Strona 1
L.p. artowy Imie i nazwisko Ur. Klub Czas Strata
M21 (5) 4,6 km 18 PK
1 Aleksander Doniek 04 11 WOG Bydgoszcz 37:16 0:00
2 Radostaw Russ 04 13 WOG Grudzigdz 75:04 +37:48
3 Pawet Walo 04 6 WOG Ustka 77:14 +39:58
4 Konrad Klimek 04 1 krr Szczecin 91:32 +54:16
5 Pawet Cieciora 04 14 WOG Poznan 114:48 +77:32
M35 (4) 4,2 km 19 PK
1 Mateusz Mastowski 90 6 WOG Ustka 31:30 0:00
2 Marek Herrmann 90 1 krr Szczecin 42:01 +10:31
3 Maciej Worytko 90 11 WOG Bydgoszcz 57:09 +25:39
4 Marcin Tokarski 90 12 WOG Torun 64:10 +32:40
M40 (6) 4,3 km 18 PK
1 Radostaw Rumianowski 85 12 WOG Torun 44:04 0:00
2 Sebastian Gorczyrski 85 6 WOG Ustka 77:51 +33:47
3 Maksymilian Bulak 85 11 WOG Bydgoszcz 85:53 +41:49
4 Tomasz Krall 85 14 WOG Poznan 103:33 +59:29
5 Krzysztof Paga 85 13 WOG Grudzigdz 112:29 +68:25
Piotr Sarnowski 85 1 krr Szczecin nkl
M45 (6) 4,2 km 17 PK
1 Rafat Lopuszynski 77 12 WOG Torun 48:45 0:00
2 Rafat Kamieniecki 80 6 WOG Ustka 52:48 +4:03
3 Arkadiusz Sikut 80 12 WOG Torun 61:05 +12:20
4 Jacek Polski 80 13 WOG Grudzigdz 72:09 +23:24
5 Piotr Debski 80 11 WOG Bydgoszcz 104:42 +55:57
Tomasz Kujawa 80 1 krr Szczecin nkl
M21 B (5) 4,6 km 18 PK
1 Marek Jabtonski 93 3 Rblog Krakéw 30:42 0:00
2 Grzegorz Partyka 96 CSLog Grudzigdz 43.06 +12:24
3 Jedrzej Sperkowski 99 bdow IWspSZ Bydgoszcz 43:23 +12:41
4 Szymon Bruski 91 bdow IWspSZ Bydgoszcz 59:01 +28:19
5 Dominik Gabrys$ 04 CSlLog Grudzigdz 62:43 +32:01
M35 B (3) 4,2 km 19 PK
1 Daniel Kapusta 91 bOB Redzikowo 81:35 0:00
2 Michat Medwid 86 bOB Redzikowo 81:58 +0:23
3 Karol Waszak 89 bOB Redzikowo 91:42 +10:07
M40_B (4) 4,3 km 18 PK
1 Piotr From 83 CSLog Grudzigdz 26:29 0:00
2 Marek Urynowicz 83 CSLog Grudzigdz 37:41 +11:12
3 Damian Kilopotek 83 CSLog Grudzigdz 55:01 +28:32
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Kazimiesz Niedzielski

Marcin Grydziuszko
Ireneusz Pilarek
Arkadiusz Dejewski
Szymon Szar

Emilia Chmiel
Katarzyna Miazga
Martyna Gotebiewska
Marcelina Mielcarska
Joanna Szmurto-Kubus

Agata Lesisz

Daria Szczesna
Maria Lewandowska
Izabela Budziriska
Marta Derylak
Klaudia Matus
Anna Szuchowska

Klaudia Michalska

Oliwia Dziankowska
Oliwia Ruson
Monika Konopka
Marlena Dranska

Justyna Panaszek
Katarzyna Cyprych

Ewa Paulinek-Korycka
Olga Kalendarova_Ochal
Monika Szymarnska

Ur.

81

75
80
80
79

04
04
04
04
04

90
83
90
90
90
90
90

90

99
94
91
02

89
89
81
85
85

Klub

4,3 km
bOB Redzikowo

4.2 km

4 Rblog Wroctaw

bOB Redzikowo

bdow IWspSZ Bydgoszcz
CSLog Grudzigdz

3,2 km

WTM Gdynia Gdynia
11 WOG Bydgoszcz
18 WOG Wejherowo
13 WOG Grudzigdz
1 krr Szczecin

3,2 km

11 WOG Bydgoszcz
1 RBLog Waicz

6 WOG Ustka

12 WOG Torun
WTM Gdynia Gdynia
1 krr Szczecin

13 WOG Grudzigdz

14 WOG Poznan

3,2 km

bdow IWspSZ Bydgoszcz
CSLog Grudzigdz
CSLog Grudzigdz
CSLog Grudzigdz

3,2 km

4 Rblog Wroctaw

bOB Redzikowo

CSLog Grudzigdz

bdow IWspSZ Bydgoszcz
bdow IWspSZ Bydgoszcz

Czas

18 PK (c.d.)

60:02

17 PK

28:38
61:16
66:05
71:10

14 PK

32:25
36:02
43:30
57:59
131:10

14 PK

26:57
49:22
52:12
62:05
103:04
107:07
109:08

nkl

14 PK

30:52
40:18
49:31
55:22

14 PK

2746
27:56
34:12
58:37
59:03

Strata

+33:33

0:00
+32:38
+37:27
+42:32

0:00
+3:37
+11:05
+25:34
+98:45

0:00
+22:25
+25:15
+35:08
+76:07
+80:10
+82:11

0:00
+9:26
+18:39
+24:30

0:00
+0:10
+6:26

+30:51
+31:17



